

# EV Initiative Launches the EV Business Blueprint Academy, Another Groundbreaking American First

EV Initiative launches the EV Business Blueprint Academy, empowering entrepreneurs to build EV networks & profit from the booming clean energy industry.

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- EV Initiative (https://evinitiative.com), the visionary team behind America's first community-owned EV charging hub, EV Initiative Infrastructure (EVII) Mission Hills (https://issuanceexpress.com/evii-mission), is proud to announce the launch of the EV Business Blueprint: EV Initiative Academy (https://evinitiative.network). This membership -based education program is the first of its kind in the EV industry, providing entrepreneurs, property owners, and innovators with the tools, strategies, and support to build their own EV charging networks and profit from the electric revolution. "At EV Initiative, we've built more than infrastructure; we've created opportunities," says Warren Navarro, Chief Operating Officer of EV Initiative. "With Mission Hills, we proved the power of community ownership. Now, with the EV Business Blueprint Academy, we're empowering individuals to lead and thrive in this booming industry." The EV



The EV Business Blueprint

Business Blueprint provides members with the knowledge, tools, and support for entrepreneurs and investors to win by deploying EV charging infrastructure. The stakeholders have real-time control over their EV charging business, and the EV charging stations they install are linked to their bank. (<a href="https://evinitiative.network">https://evinitiative.network</a>).

## What the Academy Offers

The EV Business Blueprint: EV Initiative Academy delivers a comprehensive, all-in-one program, including:

Comprehensive Training: Step-by-step modules covering everything from site selection and funding to marketing and scaling your EV charging business.

White-Label Software: The Business Builder Plan includes access to EV Initiative's state-of-the-art

EV management platform, valued at \$40,000/year, allowing members to brand, manage, and profit from their own EV charging networks. Expert Guidance: Twice-monthly live sessions with industry leaders and EV Initiative founders. Community Support: Connect with a network of like-minded entrepreneurs and industry professionals to collaborate and grow together.

### Why Now?

The EV charging industry is experiencing a surge in demand, driven by decreasing EV battery costs, ranges that now outpace traditional vehicles, and a global shift toward sustainable transportation. Entrepreneurs are recognizing the projected multi-billion-dollar growth of the EV charging sector, creating unprecedented interest in getting involved.

Coupled with advancements in futurefocused industries like crypto, AI, and <u>clean energy</u>, the next four years represent a once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to build a profitable and impactful business. The EV Business



EV Initiative logo



EVII Mission Hills EV Charging Hub

Blueprint Academy equips members to capitalize on this moment, leading the charge in one of the fastest-growing industries in the world.

Membership Plans & Exclusive Pre-Registration Rates

Pre-registration is now open, offering lifetime discounted rates for those who join before January 5, 2025:

Business Builder Plan: \$150/month (normally \$800/month)

Foundations Plan: \$20/month (normally \$100/month)

These affordable plans provide full access to training, tools, and community support, making it easier than ever to enter and succeed in the EV industry.

Building a Sustainable and Profitable Future

The EV Business Blueprint Academy is not just a course—it's a movement to democratize the EV industry. By joining, participants gain the tools to build their own EV charging networks and contribute to a greener, smarter future. With the success of EVII Mission Hills (<a href="https://issuanceexpress.com/evii-mission">https://issuanceexpress.com/evii-mission</a>), EV Initiative is proving that accessible, community-driven solutions are the key to driving the EV revolution forward.

#### Join the Movement

Visit <a href="https://evinitiative.com">https://evinitiative.com</a> to learn more and secure your pre-registration discount for the EV Business Blueprint: EV Initiative Academy before January 5, 2025.

#### About EV Initiative

EV Initiative (<a href="https://evinitiative.com">https://evinitiative.com</a>) is a leader in EV charging innovation, dedicated to transforming the way individuals and communities participate in the clean energy economy. Through groundbreaking projects like EV Initiative Infrastructure Mission Hills (<a href="https://issuanceexpress.com/evii-mission">https://issuanceexpress.com/evii-mission</a>) and the EV Business Blueprint Academy, EV Initiative is making sustainable tech and profitable opportunities accessible to everyone.

For media inquiries, please contact: Warren Navarro Chief Operating Officer, EV Initiative warren@evinitiative.com

Warren Navarro
EV Initiative
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/764284852

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.